Jun 22 2024 (18:39) India Rail Info 1

Cuttack - Paradeep Passenger Special (UnReserved)/08407 - Pass - ECoR
KDRP/Kandarpur to RHMA/Rahama
Oh 58m - 43 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CTC Cuttack Junction 15:00 4 |1 0 52 (28 |ECoR
2 KDRP |Kandarpur 15:19 15:20 Tm (0 |1 16 |50 |18 [ECoR
3 |RCTC |Raghunathpur 15:38 15:39 Tm |0 |1 31 52 |13 |ECoR
4  |BNHR |Banbihari Gwalipur 15:46 15:47 m [0 |1 37 |51 |11 [ECoR
5 |GRKN |Gorakhnath 15:55 15:56 im [0 |1 44 |44 |12 |ECoR
6 |[JSRD JPh:nkada Sarala Road 16:03 16:04 Tm |0 (1 49 |53 |8 ECoR
7 NIN Nimkana 16:12 16:13 Tm (0 |1 56 |41 |8 ECoR
8 RHMA |Rahama 16:18 16:19 Tm (0 |1 60 |43 |8 ECoR
9 |GN/B |Gopinathjew Banikund 16:25 16:26 Tm |0 |1 64 |54 |7 |ECOR
10 |BDBA |Badabandha 16:35 16:36 m |0 |1 72 |61 |5 ECoR
11 |BGDI |Bagadia Ph 16:43 16:44 im |0 |1 79 |10 ECoR
12 |PRDP |Paradeep 17:00 0 I 82 |- 3 ECoR

Jun 22 2024 (18:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



